
JUMLAH 
LAYANAN/

HARI

1 2 8

1, Januari Rp 61.776.000,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 1.871.975,00 Rp 1.871.975,00 Rp 59.904.025,00 35

2, Februari Rp 61.776.000,00 Rp 1.871.975,00 Rp 5.081.075,00 Rp 6.953.050,00 Rp 54.822.950,00 95

3, Maret Rp 61.776.000,00 Rp 6.953.050,00 Rp 5.348.500,00 Rp 12.301.550,00 Rp 49.474.450,00 100

4, April Rp 61.776.000,00 Rp 12.301.550,00 Rp 5.081.075,00 Rp 17.382.625,00 Rp 44.393.375,00 95

5, Mei Rp 61.776.000,00 Rp 17.382.625,00 Rp 5.615.925,00 Rp 22.998.550,00 Rp 38.777.450,00 105

6, Juni Rp 61.776.000,00 Rp 22.998.550,00 Rp 4.011.375,00 Rp 27.009.925,00 Rp 34.766.075,00 75

7, Juli Rp 61.776.000,00 Rp 27.009.925,00 Rp 6.150.775,00 Rp 33.160.700,00 Rp 28.615.300,00 115

8, Agustus Rp 61.776.000,00 Rp 33.160.700,00 Rp 5.883.350,00 Rp 39.044.050,00 Rp 22.731.950,00 110

9, September Rp 61.776.000,00 Rp 39.044.050,00 Rp 5.615.925,00 Rp 44.659.975,00 Rp 17.116.025,00 105

10, Oktober Rp 61.776.000,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 0,00 0

11, Nopember Rp 61.776.000,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 0,00 0

12, Desember Rp 61.776.000,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 0,00 0
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